(206) 60m - Mladsi ziaci :: Rozbeh - sumar
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1. kolo M-SsAZ juniorov, dorastu a mladsieho ziactva

Meno

MARETTA Rébert
KOVAC Martin
CHOVANEC Martin
HAVAS Matus
LUKA Jakub
SAJGALIK Simon
CAMAJ Viliam
BRIS Tomas
FRANKO Tomas
RURIK Marco
JANKULA Matus
WAGNER Marcus
GOTTWALD David
JANKULAR Alex

GENSOR Samuel

VARSO Michal

KUBINEC Martin
BULKO Tomas
DANCO Lucian
BABINSKY Kristian
CEMAN Martin Peter
GREGOR Lukas
HOLICA Jakub
KRAJCOVIC Maros
RYBAR Ondrej
LUKA Matej
CEMAN Matej Pavol

HABRUN Jakub

SUPINA Vladimir

VALICEK Tade4s
BIEL Simon
FEHERVARI Nikolas
NEMETH Michal
HUDIK Richard
HUSARIK Lukas
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Nar.
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2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

2007
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2007
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Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Mostaren Brezno

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Mostaren Brezno

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
Atleticky oddiel Zilina

AK Danica Zvolen

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky oddiel Zilina
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

BSK Banska Bystrica

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky oddiel Zilina

SK Juventa Zilina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

SK Juventa Zilina

BSK Banské Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen
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